DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES
ABELL DESIGN LIMITED
ACCUPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADJ CONSTRUCTION ADJ LTD

AIR CORE HOLDINGS LIMITED
A PIZZA THE ACTION LTD

APPLIANCE OUTLET

(N.I.)

LTD

NI641703
NI641623
NI641740
NI641645
NI641575
NI641711

25/10/2016
21/10/2016
26/10/2016
24/10/2016
20/10/2016
25/10/2016

APTRICK LTD

ARDENT ENERGY LTD

ASHTREE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
ATLANTIC GATEWAY LIMITED
ATLANTIC PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
BADDA BING LTD

HELEN SHILLIDAY

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

NI641733
NI641639
NI641588
NI641661
NI641666
NI641655
(A1)

26/10/2016
21/10/2016
20/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION



