LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES. HELEN SHILLIDAY REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

	DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****						
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES							
	ABELL DESIGN LIMITED	NI641703	25/10/2016	APTRICK LTD	NI641733	26/10/2016	
	ACCUPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED	NI641623	21/10/2016	ARDENT ENERGY LTD	NI641639	21/10/2016	
	ADJ CONSTRUCTION ADJ LTD	NI641740	26/10/2016	ASHTREE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	NI641588	20/10/2016	
	AIR CORE HOLDINGS LIMITED	NI641645	24/10/2016	ATLANTIC GATEWAY LIMITED	NI641661	24/10/2016	
	A PIZZA THE ACTION LTD	NI641575	20/10/2016	ATLANTIC PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED	NI641666	24/10/2016	
	APPLIANCE OUTLET (N.I.) LTD	NI641711	25/10/2016	BADDA BING LTD	NI641655	24/10/2016	

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION